Ergebnisse

West - 2. Halbjahr 2023

Saison

2. Halbjahr 2023

Vorrunde
Runde Sp.
1 1
2
3
2 4
5
6
3 7
8
9
4 10
11
12
5 13
14
15
Ruckrunde
6 16
17
18
7 19
20
21
8 22
23
24
9 25
26
27
10 28
29
30

Liga
C1l

Heim-Team

Chépsli Tigers
DC Emme 2
Road Warriors DC

The Crow's
Pirates of Dartfighter
DC Emme 2

Dartclub Uetendorf 2
Chépsli Tigers
The Crow's

DC Emme 2
Dartclub Uetendorf 2
Chéapsli Tigers

The Crow's
Dartclub Uetendorf 2
Road Warriors DC

Pirates of Dartfighter
Dartclub Uetendorf 2
The Crow's

Dartclub Uetendorf 2
Road Warriors DC
Chépsli Tigers

Pirates of Dartfighter
Road Warriors DC
DC Emme 2

Pirates of Dartfighter
Road Warriors DC
The Crow's

Pirates of Dartfighter
Chépsli Tigers
DC Emme 2

Klasse

Gast-Team

Pirates of Dartfighter
Dartclub Uetendorf 2
The Crow's

Dartclub Uetendorf 2
Road Warriors DC
Chéapsli Tigers

Pirates of Dartfighter
Road Warriors DC
DC Emme 2

Pirates of Dartfighter
Road Warriors DC
The Crow's

Pirates of Dartfighter
Chépsli Tigers
DC Emme 2

Chépsli Tigers
DC Emme 2
Road Warriors DC

The Crow's
Pirates of Dartfighter
DC Emme 2

Dartclub Uetendorf 2
Chépsli Tigers
The Crow's

DC Emme 2
Dartclub Uetendorf 2
Chépsli Tigers

The Crow's
Dartclub Uetendorf 2
Road Watrriors DC
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Einzelwertung

X

12.05.2024 19:04

Saetze

28
21
5:

20
23
22

9:
12
18

7.
11
30

0:
17
30

115
123

35

24
20
22

111
121
131

133
121
112

126

122

29

131
124

33

134
111

36

1 27
113
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